20 SPOT

LASTBALL

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL
LASTBALL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums Sales

20 $40.00

$40.00
$72.50
$57.00
$271.50
$72.50
$19.00

$492.50
$152.00

$152.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$10.00
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$7.50

$42.50
$528.00
$947.00
$62.00
$90.50
$92.00
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$166.50

$1,898.50
$159.00
$2,016.00
$1,202.00
$337.50
$361.00

$4,075.50
$80.00

$80.00
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$6,781.00

21312026
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$26.00

$26.00
$52.00
$8.50
$81.00
$8.25
$1.00

$150.75
$30.00

$30.00
$6.00
$0.75
$0.25
$0.75
$0.00
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00

$8.00

$30.00
$266.00
$62.39
$24.43
$840.02
$0.00
$0.25
$0.00
$138.75

$1,361.84
$16.00
$1,045.00
$704.20
$52.65
$61.50

$1,879.35
$40.00

$40.00

$3,495.94

Hold

$14.00

$14.00
$20.50
$48.50
$190.50
$64.25
$18.00

$341.75
$122.00

$122.00
($1.00)
$4.25
$2.25
$9.25
$2.50
$4.75
$5.00
$7.50

$34.50
$498.00
$681.00
($0.39)
$66.07
($748.02)
$2.50
$4.75
$5.00
$27.75

$536.66
$143.00
$971.00
$497.80
$284.85
$299.50

$2,196.15
$40.00

$40.00

$3,285.06

Per centOf

Sales
0.58

0.58
1.06
0.84
4.00
1.06
0.28

7.24
224

2.24
0.07
0.07
0.03
0.14
0.03
0.07
0.07
0.11

0.59
7.78
13.96
0.91
1.33
135
0.03
0.07
0.07
245

27.95
2.34
29.73
17.72
4.97
532

60.08
1.17

117

99.85

PC

Expected
Return

-2.61

0.92
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.92

1.00

0.93
0.92
0.90
0.91
0.88
0.91
0.89
0.91

0.75
0.84
0.83
0.81
0.70
0.70
0.67
0.66
0.67

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52
0.45

0.80

Weighted
Ave

-0.02

0.01
0.01
0.04
0.01
0.00

0.02

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.06
0.12
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02

0.01
0.15
0.10
0.03
0.02

0.01

0.62



