

Monthly Spot Action Report

PC

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf Sales</u>	<u>Expected Return</u>	<u>Weighted Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$40.00	\$26.00	\$14.00	0.58	-2.61	-0.02
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$40.00	\$26.00	\$14.00	0.58		
	LASTBALL	4	\$72.50	\$52.00	\$20.50	1.06	0.92	0.01
	LASTBALL	5	\$57.00	\$8.50	\$48.50	0.84	0.93	0.01
	LASTBALL	6	\$271.50	\$81.00	\$190.50	4.00	0.92	0.04
	LASTBALL	7	\$72.50	\$8.25	\$64.25	1.06	0.93	0.01
	LASTBALL	8	\$19.00	\$1.00	\$18.00	0.28	0.92	0.00
LASTBALL	Totals:		\$492.50	\$150.75	\$341.75	7.24		
	PENNY	8	\$152.00	\$30.00	\$122.00	2.24	1.00	0.02
PENNY	Totals:		\$152.00	\$30.00	\$122.00	2.24		
	QUARTERK	2	\$5.00	\$6.00	(\$1.00)	0.07	0.93	0.00
	QUARTERK	3	\$5.00	\$0.75	\$4.25	0.07	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	4	\$2.50	\$0.25	\$2.25	0.03	0.90	0.00
	QUARTERK	5	\$10.00	\$0.75	\$9.25	0.14	0.91	0.00
	QUARTERK	6	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.03	0.88	0.00
	QUARTERK	7	\$5.00	\$0.25	\$4.75	0.07	0.91	0.00
	QUARTERK	8	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.07	0.89	0.00
	QUARTERK	10	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	0.11	0.91	0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$42.50	\$8.00	\$34.50	0.59		
	Regular	1	\$528.00	\$30.00	\$498.00	7.78	0.75	0.06
	Regular	2	\$947.00	\$266.00	\$681.00	13.96	0.84	0.12
	Regular	3	\$62.00	\$62.39	(\$0.39)	0.91	0.83	0.01
	Regular	4	\$90.50	\$24.43	\$66.07	1.33	0.81	0.01
	Regular	5	\$92.00	\$840.02	(\$748.02)	1.35	0.70	0.01
	Regular	6	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.03	0.70	0.00
	Regular	7	\$5.00	\$0.25	\$4.75	0.07	0.67	0.00
	Regular	8	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.07	0.66	0.00
	Regular	10	\$166.50	\$138.75	\$27.75	2.45	0.67	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$1,898.50	\$1,361.84	\$536.66	27.95		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$159.00	\$16.00	\$143.00	2.34	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$2,016.00	\$1,045.00	\$971.00	29.73	0.50	0.15
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1,202.00	\$704.20	\$497.80	17.72	0.54	0.10
	SPOTLITE	4	\$337.50	\$52.65	\$284.85	4.97	0.52	0.03
	SPOTLITE	5	\$361.00	\$61.50	\$299.50	5.32	0.45	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$4,075.50	\$1,879.35	\$2,196.15	60.08		
	TOP S	40	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	1.17	0.80	0.01
TOP S	Totals:		\$80.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	1.17		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$6,781.00	\$3,495.94	\$3,285.06	99.85		0.62